Important information regarding the Reliant Life Shares Receivership

View in your browser



# From the Court-appointed Receiver for

## **Reliant Life Shares, LLC**

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

#### **Registration Confirmation**

Dear Reliant Investor:

If you receive this email, your registration on the receivership website is confirmed.

Should you need to change any of the information you entered to register, please DO NOT register again or call and leave a voicemail. Instead, please use the Contact form on the receivership website: (<u>https://reliantreceivership.com/contact-us/</u>) to send any changes or corrections to your contact information.

With kind regards,

Christopher Conway, Receiver for Reliant Life Shares, LLC

Christopher Conway as Receiver for Reliant Life Shares, LLC c/o Longevity Asset Advisors, LLC 2472 Jett Ferry Road, Suite 400-191 Atlanta, GA 30338

> 470-703-4600 609-450-7236

#### Email: receiver@reliantlifeshares.com

This email was sent to @ because you've opted-in to receive news and emails from us. Click <u>here</u> to unsubscribe.